1. SM RR Botniaring 23.-25.5. 2014
Botniaring
KuMaMo

Aika Sivuvaunut
24.5.2014
11:30:00

Run:
Date:
Time:

. Name
Eero Parm / Mairon Meius
Markku Artiola / Joonas Salu
Jari Oinonen/ Roope Pitkonen
Pasi Vepsa / Pasi Ruponen

669 Tomas Axelsson/ Artis Neilands

68 Tarmo Tempel / Priit Kass

39 Juha Friman / Kim Friman
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Paras krs.aika KierriSpeed

00:01:48.991
00:01:52.909
00:01:53.813
00:01:54.916
00:01:58.482
00:01:58.981
00:02:05.745

65 Ari Jumppanen/ Sami Simanainen 00:02:11.662

5

N OTOTN 0NN

132,583
127,983
126,966
125,748
121,963
121,451
114,918
109,754

Viralliset tulokset

2nd Best

00:01:50.980
00:01:52.919
00:01:54.726
00:01:55.368
00:01:59.518
00:01:59.470
00:02:05.975
00:02:14.784

Viim.kierroaik: Luokka

00:01:57.730
00:02:17.403
00:02:07.323
00:01:55.416
00:02:12.431
00:02:13.410
00:02:13.810
00:02:34.369

25.5.2014 14:08

RR Sivuvaunut
RR Sivuvaunut
RR Sivuvaunut
RR Sivuvaunut
RR Sivuvaunut
RR Sivuvaunut
RR Sivuvaunut
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Kerho

Eesti / Eesti
IMK

IMK
KiteeMC
Ruotsi

Eesti / Eesti

HelRC / HelRC

MC-huhmari

SUOMEN MOOTTO

INLANES MITORTORBOIND

Pydra

Suzuki
ASR-Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
ART_Suzuki
Suzuki
ASR-Yamaha
Suzuki

Jarmo-Latva Kiskola

Kilpailu johtaja
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